File No.	RKA/DNCR//
	10/12/24
File Receiver Name	PHAMAC



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02,2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile Rec	ceived By	DHAMA	NA	NA			
Survey		DHDMU DHDMU		1 1 1	77		
Prepara	ation			4	131		1 %
	A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfactory, C	- Average, D	- Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
Engg. to reas	unprepared due son	rates is not properly don representative	roperly done, ne, Photo re photo not to	☐ Identification ☐ Identification	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	done, □ N □ Selfie/ sentative s	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by the Engg	se File is returne e preparer - HOI . comment &	D Surveyor. Re	port preparer	to collect the mi	approved for ssing informat	preparatio ion on his o	n with warning to own.
Signa	ature	☐ Major defo		vey. Survey has ————————————————————————————————————	to be done ag	jain.	
Signa 1.	Proposal/ Work		<u>GENER</u>	AL DETAILS			28-753
		Order or	GENER //S (200 luation Repor	AL DETAILS 2 4 ~ 2 5) t, □ Construction	on cost estimate	70 - S	2 8 - 753 vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or Order or Other	GENER 1/5 (2-0) Iluation Report her CE Certification	AL DETAILS 2 4 ~ 2 5 t, □ Construction cates, □ TEV R □ PSU	on cost estimateport, □ LIE	70 - S	vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	Order or Order or Other Other Description	GENER // S (2-0) Iluation Report her CE Certific nk empany	AL DETAILS 2 4 ~ 2 5) t, □ Construction cates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien	on cost estimateport, NBFC It Direct	e, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
1. 2. 3.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment	order or order order or order order or order or order or order or order or order or order order or order orde	GENER //S (2-0) //Unation Report her CE Certific nk mpany 3 I , S / N Name	AL DETAILS 2 4 - 2 5 t, Construction cates, TEV R PSU Private clien PFTMAM Contact	on cost estimateport, NBFC It Direct	e, Cost Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAMATIO Email Id
1. 2. · 3.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	order or c Order or d □ Ot der □ Det □ Co nization ss Officer/ rty Details	Iluation Reported the CE Certific ink impany	AL DETAILS 2 4 - 2 5 t,	on cost estimate leport, NBFC TO Direct COSA POINT	e, Cost Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank と月バルアン Email Id
1. 2. · 3.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment	order or c Order or d Other Details Officer/ rty Details	GENER //S (2-0) //Use (2-0)	AL DETAILS 24-25 t, Construction cates, TEV R PSU Private clien PFI MAN Contact 7568	on cost estimate eport, NBFC IN Direct CAPY Ct Number	ce, Cost Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAMATIO
1. 2. · 3. · 4. · 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par Case Type Fees Details	order or order order or order order or order or order order or order or	GENER //S (2-0) //S	AL DETAILS 2 4 - 2 5 t,	on cost estimateport, NBFC IN Direct CBAY Ct Number Case for any	client through the state of the	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAMATIO Email Id 103.116880
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par Case Type Fees Details	order or c Order or d Other Description Solution So	GENER //S (2-0) //S	AL DETAILS 2 4 - 2 5 t,	on cost estimate eport, NBFC NBFC TO Direct CAPY Ct Number Case for	client through the state of the	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank CAMATIO Email Id 003.16880

1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS
Manager of the second		RESIDEMTIAL PROPERTY
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Any other:
3,	Owner/ Applicant Details	
	- Tallo	Name Contact Number Email Id
4.	Account Name	JIMU HART 9892307224 Jinuhari Ogmain
5.	Property Address	MIS. TEJAS METACCURGY WORK FCAT NO-301, BHUMIKA PACACE CO. HS4. SOC. CTP, PLOT NO 213, SECTOR-10
6.	Who will coordinate on	PLOT NO 213 SECTION
	one for the site survey	Name Contact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	989230721 /
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale Deed, ☐ Power of Attorney, ☐ Conveyance Dead ☐ Transfer Deed
		 Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Approved Map, ☐ Site Plan Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, ☐ Water Bill & payment receipt Any Other document: ☐ CLU, ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Agreement to Sale, No documents provided: ☐
9.	Documents received	
10.	from Special Instructions if	CLIEMT
	any:	
11.	I agree to pay the amount	
	on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	entioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

Page 2 of 12

File No. RKA/DNCR/	115(2024-25)	-PC590-528-753
		3-6-153

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST S.NO. STATUS APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 1. 2. Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 9 the receiver? Has receiver checked if this is a new case or 3. existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? 6. In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received? 7. Is document checklist email sent to the customer? 8. Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1	Please fill the above compli-
2	Please do not do the survey
3	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Firstly please first study the document for the survey.
	Agriculture or convert to the Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan in more to the circulture or convert to the circulture or circulture
4	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Mark the Own (Amount of the property which pool to the property which poo
5.	Mark the O
Service Co.	
	above fields from the ownership documents with bold florescent know the reason for the difference. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject to the confirmation of the survey of the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the know the reason for the difference.
6.	confirmed in the difference.
1 0.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject to
7.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and organization of the difference.
1	identify the Property clearly by material in that area during your survey.
0	papers y matering the poundaries - 1 - 27 - 34 vcy.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
9.	THO HOLD IN OTHER PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property with gate.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property and the owner/ representations of the contract of the
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property with gate. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	e. Take multiple photo along with abutting road town
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short yideo to cover a
	g. Take a short with
10.	Take C
11.	Take Google Map location.
12.	Check main road name & width and approximate the control of the co
13.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
14.	rill each column of survey form Ward Name.
15	
16.	noney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	noney or cash there is appears to be providing mislaged in any recent past transform.
	information to the the the the transactions.
	noney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank. Base customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
	bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(10 % Submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	
1.	Did you take proper property documents to	STATUS
2.	Proporty Studied & highlighted 6	B
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
-	form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	- U
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7.	to diff collstruction violations in the flat?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatcapp group?	
10.	Bid you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
16.	form?	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,	
	detail?	
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
21.	have you commed any recent past transactions during months.	
	and a property rates locally very rigorolicity	
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	V15(2021 25) R150
Surveyor Name	VIS(2024-25)-P(590-528-75)
Signature	The state of the s
Date	12/12/24

Page 5 of 12

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORIVI

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	File No. RKA/DNCR//.	Date: 12/12/2 4	Time: 11:00
ev		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMALL	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from	inside DON REMT
		Name	Contact No.
-		JING HART	9892307224
3.	Survey Type	মি-Fall survey (inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from c	outside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No meas	urements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't	
).	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property	/, □ Identified by the owner, owner
Part Res - A section of		representative, Languired from nea	arby people, Identification of the
PRANSISSIPANO COLOR		property could not be done, ☐ Survey	y was not done
Work Shake Subsections	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measur	rement only, No measurement
The interior	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage.
in face is any of the roads a fine standing gate.		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
CONTRACTOR CO.		\square For DRT Recovery purpose, \square Ca	pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
Water conception of the other property		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Valu	
T	ype of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take	Over Loan, Home Improvement
Management of the Control of the Con		Loan, Coan against Property, C	Construction Loan, Educational
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loa	an, □ Term Loan □ CC Limit
		enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	
Loa	in Amount		- modstrar Loan, - NA
and l	Ourses News 4	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	
-	Owner Name/s	JINU HAR	21
	ty Purchaser Name	70	
pert	y Address under Valuation	FCAT NO. 301 379	FLOOR RILLIANS
	Residence Address of the	FLAT NO. 301, 3rd PACACE, SEC	TOP-10 KEVAN
			, , , ,

	144	LOCATION	DETAILS			
旗	Adjoining Properties	North	South		ast	West
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and	CATRY OF	OTHER		IER	
	also confirm it with nearby people)	FCAT	FCAT	20C	TETY	STAIRCAS
2.	Property Facing		North Facing, □ W			
		☐ North-West Fac	ng, □ South-West F ing	acing, L	South-East	Facing,
3.	Landmark	OPP. PR	AJAPATI	tow	IER	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Secto/				
5.	Zone Name	The second of th				
6. ලිල්	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Wid		Distance	from property
70	WOUT MAPPE	ROAD	32/4			00
8	Approach Road Name & Width Location consideration of the	PPAI				
	Society	developing area, ☐ ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In	y, □ Within Good Highly posh locality interiors, □ Remote	y, 🗆 Very	Good, □ G	Good,
		Poor				
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐	Pool Facing, Ro	oad Facing	g, 🗆 Entra	nce North-East
9.	Location of the Flat Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Facing, ☐ Sunlight ☐ Urban developed	facing d, □ Urban developi	ing, □ Se	mi Urban, [□ Rural,
10.		☐ Park Facing, ☐ Facing, ☐ Sunlight ☐ Urban developed ☐ Backward, ☐ Ind	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market I	ing, □ Se	mi Urban, [□ Rural,
10.	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Facing, ☐ Sunlight ☐ Urban developed ☐ Backward, ☐ Ind	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution	ing, □ Se	mi Urban, [□ Rural,
100	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 25/77 Se	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market □ □ Μ (Φ) Μ	ing, □ Se	mi Urban, [□ Rural,
100	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 25/77 Se	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market □ □ Μ (Φ) Μ	ing, □ Se	mi Urban, [□ Rural,
2	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2 1/7 Se	facing d, Urban developi ustrial, Institution spital Market OM Nagar Panchayat,	ing, □ Se al Metro □ Gram F	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Coving Air
10	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PINC	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2 1/7 School Ho Nagar Nigam, □ □ Nagar Palika Par	facing d, Urban developi ustrial, Institution spital Market OM Nagar Panchayat,	ing, □ Se al Metro ☐ Gram F	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Coving T, J72 limits 2.0
10.	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIYC Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing d, Urban developi ustrial, Institution spital Market OM Nagar Panchayat, shad, Area not v NOIDA, GNIDA	ing, □ Se al Metro ☐ Gram F vithin any	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Coving T, J72 limits 2.0
O To The Control of t	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC Junsdiction Development Authority Name	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing d, Urban developi ustrial, Institution spital Market OM Nagar Panchayat, shad, Area not v NOIDA, GNIDA, ner Development A	ing, □ Se al Metro □ Gram F vithin any , □ YEID uthority:	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Coving T, J72 limits 2.0
10 The Committee of the	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC Junsdiction Development Authority Name PIMC	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market I D M COM Nagar Panchayat, shad, □ Area not w NOIDA, □ GNIDA, ner Development Aut	ing, □ Se al Metro □ Gram F within any , □ YEID uthority:	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport M Coving Air T, JT2 limits - 25 A, KMDA,
10 1. 2 3. Market and the second seco	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC Junsdiction Development Authority Name PIMC	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market □ D M COM Nagar Panchayat, shad, □ Area not v NOIDA, □ GNIDA, ner Development Au by development aut	ing, □ Seal Metro □ Gram F vithin any uthority: hority limi	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Coving Trutal Imits - 25 A, KMDA,
O. The Committee of the	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC Junsdiction Development Authority Name PIMC	□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing d, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market I D M COM Nagar Panchayat, I shad, □ Area not w NOIDA, □ GNIDA, ner Development Aut by development aut □ EDMC, □ Ghaz Il Corporation, □ F	ing, □ Se al Metro □ Gram F within any uthority: hority limitated Metro	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Airport
10. 2 3. M	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits PIMC Junsdiction Development Authority Name PIMC Junicipal Corporation Name PIMC PAMME (□ Park Facing, □ Facing, □ Sunlight □ Urban developed □ Backward, □ Ind School Ho 2	facing I, □ Urban developi ustrial, □ Institution spital Market I D\(\cappa \) (OO\(\cappa \) Nagar Panchayat, shad, □ Area not v NOIDA, □ GNIDA, ner Development Aut uy development aut □ EDMC, □ Ghaz II Corporation, □ F Corporation, □ De	ing, Se al Metro Gram F within any Uthority: hority limitation Metro	Railway Sta	Rural, ation Airport Corporation, Corporation,

		PHYSICAL DETAILS
1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey 4945964 4505962
2.	Are Boundaries matched	135 59 135 135 59.E
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.D
5.	Construction Status	☐ Buitt-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not started
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	4+3
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	
8.	Type of Flat	Backers
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	3°9 FCOOR RESIDENTIAC 30 JEARS
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction, ☐ No Survey External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
12.	T.A.	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction
	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple ☐ Ordinary
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
	Society Any violation done in the flat	M·L TOO
7. [Itilities/ Facilities in the Group Jousing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power Backup
Pr	operty currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □ ○ M REMT

7	MARKETABI	LITY/SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY DE	TAILS		
1.	Reputation/ class of developer	Very C	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Avera	ge, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor		
2.	Reputation of society	☐ Very C	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Avera	ge, □ Low, □ Poor		
3.	이번 이 시간 그리지 시간 전에 없는데 이번 이번 시간에 있는데 없었다. 그렇게 없는데 이번 이번 없는데 없는데 없는데 없다.		No			
	property?	Reason i	n case of No: Location	on, Surrounding,		
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:				
	The state of the s					
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good	d, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply	☐ Very Good, ☑ Good	, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐	No			
	marketable?	Comments				
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Exceller	nt, □ Very Good, ⊡-Go	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pur	rchase	2013		
	this Property?	Purchase F	Price	22.55 (91Chs		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	PROPERTY I	NARKET CO	MPARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETAI	
s.No	(Availai	ole for Sale of Subject Property	Transaction already I Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	SHIUSH(OIC	YASH EM	CRPRISE
2.	Contact No.	NA	9920081185	951854988	3 7
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY PEACER	PROPERTY PEACER	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	15000 / 50.FT	15000 - 160 SQ.FX	000/
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE	SACE	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat	energia de territorio e de espera en espera haman de elemente de elemente de elemente de elemente de elemente d	400 SQ.FA	600 SQ.FZ	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CCEPL	CCEPR	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SIMICOR	SIMIAK	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	200 M,	300m	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		SIMICOR	SIMICAR	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
Va	resent expected Sale alue of the overall operty?	55	S Corps-	60 (010	3- 0

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	
	JINU HART
Relationship with owner	DIMMER
Signature	Ta.
Mobile No.	9892307224
Date	12/12/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of raudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and ppropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation ss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2026-25) De	7
Surveyor Name	MIS(2024-25)-PCSG	0-528-753
Signature	DULATE	
Date		
	12/12/24	

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the Information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.		1715(20	024-217	P1590	-5-8-25	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAY	1715(2024-25)-PC590-5-8-25			
3.	Borrower Name	JTNU	TTACH HORA			
4.	Name of the Owner	14	SINU HARA			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	FCATING	FCAT NO. 301			
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Represed			operty is locked, surve	
TO AND		Name		Cor	ntact No.	
-,		JIMY 141	art	98923	107224	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the prop	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done.			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	The state of the s		available to m	atch the boundaries.	
		☐ Boundaries not ment	Yes, \square No, \square No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, \square Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	-Full survey (inside-ou				
		☐ Half Survey (Measure				
		☐ Only photographs tak				
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked,			.1	
* contract to the contract to	photographs taken	property so couldn't be s	urveyed completely	allow to inspect	the property, \square NPA	
11.	Type of Property	Flat in Multistoried Ap		tial Hauss 🖂 La	D: .	
Epochecia p. A.		Residential Builder Floor	Commercial Law	La Billi	w Rise Apartment, L	
		Residential Builder Floor,	Commercial Land	i & Building, □ i	Commercial Office,	
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Cor	nmercial Floor, 🗀 S	hopping Mall, [🛮 Hotel, 🗆 Industrial	
Political and an analysis of the last of t		☐ Institutional, ☐ Schoo	l Building, 🗌 Vacan	Residential Plot	t, 🗆 Vacant Industria	
2 0	702-ch 14	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land				
-	roperty Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam	ple measurement, [No measureme	ent	
3. R	eason for no measurement	It's a flat in multi store	building so measur	ement not requi		
		Property was locked, [J Owner/ nossesse	e didn't allow :	. 🗆	
The same of the sa		and a circuit the brobert	v. 🗀 verv large i	ronorty nan-+!	., □ NPA property s	
	7	measure the area within li	mited time Any o	ther Reason:	cally not possible to	
Lan	d Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Ma	n		
-			. 15 per IVId	P	As per site survey	
Cove	ered Built-up Area	Aş per Title deed				
		As per little deed	As per Ma	p	As per site survey	
Prop	erty possessed by at the time of	1 2 C 10.0	135 59	1	136 5916	
Surve	Y	Owner, \square Vacant, \square Le Property was locked, \square E	ssee, ∐ Under Co	nstruction, 🗌 (Couldn't be Surveyed	
Any n	egative observation of the	inoperty was locked, L	Bank sealed 🖂 cou	rt sealed 19	ON RC	

5 m	property during survey	TERRACE MAPPE IMPO BEDROO	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐-Gleaf Independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute	
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.D	
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'	

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	リエン
	The state of the s	

Relation:

Signature:

Date:

12/12/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

Date:

DHAWA.